AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 8. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#111 KAWULAK. - . et
1 1:52.865 17:27:10.419
2 1:53.721 17:29:04.140
3] 1:52.299 17:30:56.439
4 1:53.551 17:32:49.990
5 2:36.480 17:35:26.470
Po.2-#104 SOBOTKAA. - +06.441
1 2:02.476 17:27:58.211
2 2:00.876 17:29:59.087
3 1:59.094 17:31:58.181
4 1:58.740 17:33:56.921
5 2:12.132 17:36:09.053
Po. 3 - # 810 JANIKP. - . opa
1 2:03.636 17:28:02.704
2 1:59.040 17:30:01.744
3 1:58.967 17:32:00.711
4 1:58.878 17:33:59.589
5 2:05.839 17:36:05.428
6 2:00.864 17:38:06.292
Po. 4 - # 113 STAWICKIS. - 09,24
1 2:02.588 17:26:03.682
2 2:02.229 17:28:05.911
3 2:01.548 17:30:07.459
4 2:04.366 17:32:11.825
5 2:25.542 17:34:37.367
Fastest lap: 1:52.299
RIDGESTONE
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